CHAMP'ONNAT AMA Mx 1 Mx 2 Mx 3 Mx 4 Mx 5 Mx 6 Mx 7 Mx 8 Mx 9 Mx 10 Mx 11 Mx 12 Statistiques
201 1 Hangtown Wortham Mount Morris ~ Budds Creek Lakewood Buchanan Millville Washougal Unadilla Southwick Delmont Pala q

MOTOCROSS 250 CA X PA MD co M MN WA NY MA PA CA manches
Clt Pts Pilote Nat Motol 23-mai 29-mai 12-juin 19-juin 26-juin 3-juil. 17-juil. 24-juil. 14-ao0t 28-aoit 4-sept. 11-sept. I ler 2¢ 3¢ Opt +
1 538 WILSON Dean GB Kaw 25 20 25 20 22 13 25 20 22 22 22 22 25 22 16 25 25 25 20 22 25 25 25 25 11 7 4
2 472 RATTRAY Tyla ZA Kaw| 16 22 22 25 20 22 22 25 16 16 16 20 22 25 22 22 20 22 25 18 18 20 16 4 8 4 1
3 469 BAGGETT Blake CA Kaw| 22 25 14 5 25 25 14 14 25 25 25 25 20 20 25 20 22 20 12 15 16 13 22 20 8§ 3 5
4 314 TOMAC Eli CO Hon| 20 18 16 15 15 20 16 16 20 20 14 5 6 16 22 7 22 22 14 10 3 4 4
5 311 CUNNINGHAM Kye TX Yam| 13 13 20 18 16 10 18 6 13 18 18 18 18 20 14 13 18 9 10 15 13 2 3
6 300 SWANEPOEL Gareth ZA Yam| 12 16 18 9 6 12 18 15 4 10 16 9 14 18 18 5 25 16 14 15 16 14 1 2
7 253 TICKLE Broc NC Kaw| 8 14 16 1 18 20 12 14 14 16 15 12 12 5 8 16 9 16 2 15 1 4
8 213 MARTIN Alex MN  Hon 7 8 15 6 9 10 8 9 14 16 15 1 1 1 20 1 14 7 1 1 5
9 213 DAVALOS Martin EC Suz| 9 10 1 14 4 5 1 1 12 10 14 1 6 8 16 16 10 12 12 4 3 16
10 195 DURHAM Darryn PA  Hon| 11 12 18 7 13 18 15 15 13 10 12 4 13 8 12 5 9 7 18
11 188 STEWART Malcom FL Suz 1 10 12 1 5 15 8 14 13 10 13 13 12 10 10 13 7 6 5 5 15
12 181 BARCIA Justin NJ Hon| 15 3 12 22 13 14 15 22 12 9 15 18 1 2 3
13 177 MUSQUIN Marvin FR Kim| 18 15 1 3 14 13 14 13 20 20 18 18 2 1
14 171 SEELY Cole CA Hon| 14 8 7 13 10 16 4 13 4 12 1 7 4 12 10 6 3 10 7 5 16
15 158 AUDETTE Gannon GA Yam| 7 6 9 9 3 4 9 10 5 7 6 1 9 7 6 7 18 5 8 4 3 2 1 18
16 128 ANDERSON Jason NM  Suz| 10 9 4 5 9 7 10 1 10 10 14 6 8 13 12 9 14
17 117 PALUZZI Nick CA Suz| 4 1 6 8 7 8 7 5 7 10 3 5 9 3 14 4 8 8 6 14
18 110 BOGLE Justin OK Hon 15 15 3 18 15 1 1 22 1 16
19 98 BAKER Travis OH Hon 6 6 12 10 1 1 9 6 8 3 8 5 3 1 12
20 91 1ZZINico CA Hon 1 15 14 3 13 8 9 6 12 15 15
21 70 VINCENT Lance LA Hon 5 1 2 2 7 1 2 4 8 1 7 13 N
22 64 HAHN William TX Hon 13 15 12 13 7 4 18 15
23 60 SIPESRyan KY Yam 20 7 8 6 15 4 1 18
24 59 LEMOINE Mathew TX Kaw 4 13 10 3 4 7 9 8 1 15 13
25 47 HOWELL Austin CA Suz| 6 2 3 12 8 4 1 4 1 6 14 12
26 37 SIPES Justin KY Kaw 1 7 2 6 18 1 2 17 18
27 37 MORAIS Ryan CA Suz 9 9 1 9 9 19 9
28 32 CHAMPION Scott CA Hon 5 2 5 8 8 4 18 8
29 28 DECOTIS James MA  Hon 2 6 12 2 6 19 12
30 20 CLARK Joshua CT Hon 2 1 5 2 3 7 18 7
31 20 SMITH Les SC  Suz 2 6 5 5 2 19 6
32 17 WEECK Tommy WA Hon 15 2 22 15
33 15 MEDAGLIA Tyler CA  Yam 9 6 2 9
34 12 RUSKKellian NM  Ktm 8 1 2 1 20 8
35 9 FUTRELL Taylor NC Hon 4 1 3 1 20 4
36 8 EVANSBen CA Kaw| 2 5 1 21 5
37 7 CARLSON Dalton MN  Ktm 4 3 2 4
38 7 CLEMENTS Hunter MO Hon 3 4 2 4
39 5 MEDAGLIA Jeremy CA  Ktm 5 23 5
40 5 PLOUFFLE Chris CA Ktm 5 23 5
41 5 PETERS Kyle NC Yam 5 23 5
42 5 HACKLEY Jr. Sean MD Kaw 1 4 2 4
43 5 MOORE Johnny MS  Hon 1 3 1 21 3
44 5 RENNER Ricky FL Ktm 2 3 2 3
45 5 TAPIATevin WA  Ktm 2 3 22 3
46 5 LARSENPJ. SC  Ktm 2 1 2 21 2
47 3 TILFORD Preston TN Yam 3 23 3
48 3 CLARK Steven MS  Suz 3 23 3
49 3 MILICAN Alexander TX Yam 3 23 3
50 3 BROWNING William OH Hon 2 1 2 2
51 2 ABBOTT Jake MA  Hon 2 23 2
52 1 DURHAM Shane PA  Hon 1 23 1
53 1 TEDDER Dakota CA  Kaw 1 23 1
54 1 KAMM Kody Wl Yam 1 23 1
55 1 McDADE Michael PA  Kaw 1 23 1
56
57
58
59
60 Fiche-AMA créée par Alain
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Championnat AMA - Mx 250 - Top 10

2011
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Mx1

Mx2

Mx3

Mx4

Mx5

Mx6

Mx7

Hangtown
1 47
2 45
3 38
Wortham

1 47
2 45
3 38

Mount-Morris

1 50
2 42
3 35
Budds Creek
1 47
2 45
3 37
Lakewood
1 50
2 44
3 40
Buchanan
1 50
2 44
3 36
Millville
1 47
2 47
3 40

BAGGETT Blake
WILSON Dean
RATTRAY Tyla

RATTRAY Tyla
WILSON Dean
CUNNINGHAM Kye

BAGGETT Blake
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TOMAC Eli

RATTRAY Tyla
WILSON Dean
BARCIA Justin

BAGGETT Blake
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BAGGETT Blake
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RATTRAY Tyla

RATTRAY Tyla
WILSON Dean
BAGGETT Blake

PODIUMS 2011 - AMA Mx250
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Mx8

Mx9

Mx10

Mx11

Mx12

Mx13

Mx14

Washougal
1 45
2 44
3 41

Unadilla
1 50
2 42
3 38

Southwick
1 47
2 42
3 41

Delmont
1 50
2 44
3 40

Pala

1 50
2 42
3 36

BAGGETT Blake
RATTRAY Tyla
WILSON Dean

WILSON Dean
BAGGETT Blake
TOMAC Eli

RATTRAY Tyla
WILSON Dean
SWANEPOEL Gareth
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MUSQUIN Marvin
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Podiums AMA Mx250 ler 2¢ 3e
1 BAGGETT Blake CA Kaw 5 2 1
2 RATTRAY Tyla ZA Kaw 4 2 2
3 WILSON Dean GB Kaw 3 7 1
4 TOMACEIi CO Hon 1 3
5 MUSQUIN Marvin FR  Ktm 2
6 CUNNINGHAM Kye TX Yam 1
7 BARCIA Justin NJ  Hon 1
8 SWANEPOEL Gareth ZA  Yam 1
9
10
1
12
13
14
15
12 12 12




